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From 04/11/2013

Also serves:

Derwent Reservoir (273)

Fearfall Wood (273)

Ladybower Reservoir

The Moor Market (opening 25 November 2013)

PN Also available online at
travelsouthyorkshire.com

Operated by:

HULLEYS
OF BASLOW T Travel



What’s changed

From Monday 4 November 2013, changes will be
made to the route and times of services 273 and
274 operated by Hulleys of Baslow.

Improvements to roads across Sheffield
are currently taking place, as part of the
Streets Ahead project. This may cause
some disruption to bus services. For the
latest information about which services
will be affected and when, please visit
travelsouthyorkshire.com/streetsahead

24 hour clock

Throughout South Yorkshire
our timetables use the

24 hour clock to avoid
confusion between

am and pm times.

For example:
9.00am is shown as 0900

2.15pm is shown as 1415

10.25pm is shown as 2225 12 hour times

We aim to provide information which is as accurate as possible. We cannot
accept responsibility for errors, or for any service that does not operate to
the times shown.

Hail & Ride

Along part of the route you can stop the bus
at any safe and convenient point - but please
avoid parked vehicles and road junctions.

You can Hail & Ride service 275 along the
following sections of the route:

Any point between Crosspool, Hagg Lane
and Bakewell, Rutland Square.
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Stopping points for service 273

Sheffield Interchange Pond Street » Furnival Street » Furnival Gate » CharterRow » Western Bank

Western Bank » Whitham Road » Broomhill » Manchester Road » Crosspool Rivelin Hollow Meadows
Ashopton AST Derwent Lane » DerwentDams » Derwent DerwentLane » AccessRoad » Derwent Lane
Ashopton Ashopton Road » Yorkshire Bridge Main Road » StationRoad » Bamford Bus Turnaround
Hope Road » Brough Hope Station Road » Castleton Road » Castleton, How Lane

Castleton , How Lane Castleton Road » Hope » StationRoad » HopeRoad » Brough Bamford

Bus Turnaround » StationRoad » MainRoad » AshoptonRoad » Yorkshire Bridge Ashopton Derwent Lane
Derwent Dams » Derwent Derwent Lane » AccessRoad » DerwentLane » Ashopton AS57

Hollow Meadows Manchester Road » Rivelin » Crosspool » SandygateRoad » Manchester Road » Broomhill
Fulwood Road » Whitham Road » Western Bank » WesternBank » Moore Street » Eyre Street » Furnival Street
Paternoster Row » Sheffield Interchange

Stopping points for service 274

Sheffield Interchange Pond Street » Furnival Street » Furnival Gate » CharterRow » Western Bank
Western Bank » Whitham Road » Broomihill Manchester Road » Crosspool Rivelin Hollow Meadows
Ashopton AS7 Ashopton Road » Yorkshire Bridge Bamford Main Road » Station Road

Bus Turnaround » Bamford Hope Road » Brough Hope Station Road » Castleton Road

Castleton, How Lane

Castleton, How Lane Castleton Road » Hope Station Road » Hope Road » Brough Bamford

Bus Turnaround » StationRoad » MainRoad » AshoptonRoad » Yorkshire Bridge Ashopton A57

Hollow Meadows Manchester Road » Rivelin Crosspool Sandygate Road » Manchester Road » Broomhill
Fulwood Road » Whitham Road » Western Bank » WesternBank » Moore Street » Eyre Street » Furnival Street
Paternoster Row » Sheffield Interchange



273,274 » Monday to Saturday

Service number:

Operator:

See notes:

Sheffield, Interchange

Western Bank, Sheffield University
Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Benty Ln
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn
Derwent, Access Rd/Fairholmes
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Bamford, Station Rd/Saltergate Ln
Hope, Castleton Rd/Church
Castleton, How Ln/Bus Stn

273,274 » Monday to Saturday

Service number:

Operator:

See notes:

Castleton, How Ln/Bus Stn

Hope, Castleton Rd/Post Office
Bamford, Sickleholme/Bus Turnaround
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Derwent, Access Rd/Fairholmes
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn
Crosspool, Sandygate Rd/Post Office
Western Bank, Western Bank/Brook Hill
Sheffield, Interchange

274
HUL
SHA

0759
0808
0817
0831

0833
0836
0839
0847
0852

274
HUL
NSC

0700
0705
0711
0714
0718

0721

0748
0758

274
HUL
SDB

0759
0808
0817
0831

0833
0836
0839
0847
0854

274
HUL

0909
0913
0918
0920
0922

0924
0937
0944
0954

273
HUL

1552
1556
1601
1603
1605
1613
1621
1633
1640
1650

274
HUL
SSH

1457
1507
1514
1526

1528
1530
1532
1537
1542

274
HUL

1815
1819
1824
1826
1828

1830
1843
1849
1858

274
HUL
SDB

1457
1507
1514
1526

1528
1530
1532
1537
1547

273
HUL

1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
1836
1844
1856
1902
91

274
HUL

1722
1732
1744
1757

1759
1801
1803
1808
1813

Sheffield Centre » Castleton

Castleton » Sheffield Centre



273,274 » Sunday

Service number:

Operator:

See notes:

Sheffield, Interchange

Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Benty Ln
Rivelin, Manchester Rd/Ronksley Ln
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn
Ashopton, Derwent Dams/Fearfall Wood
Derwent, Access Rd/Fairholmes
Ashopton, Derwent Dams/Fearfall Wood
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Bamford, Station Rd/Saltergate Ln
Hope, Castleton Rd/Church

Castleton, How Ln/Bus Stn

273,274 » Sunday

Service number:

Operator:

See notes:

Castleton, How Ln/Bus Stn

Hope, Castleton Rd/Post Office
Bamford, Sickleholme/Bus Turnaround
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Ashopton, Derwent Dams/Fearfall Wood
Derwent, Access Rd/Fairholmes
Ashopton, Derwent Dams/Fearfall Wood
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn

Rivelin, Manchester Rd/Norfolk Arms
Crosspool, Sandygate Rd/Post Office
Sheffield, Interchange

273
™

0900
0912
0918
0925
0927
0932
0937
0942
0945
0947
0955
1000

273
™

1010
1015
1020
1023
1025
1032
1038
1043
1046
1052
1058
1112

Notes: SD - Schooldays only, SH - School holidays only, SSH
A - From Charter Square, runs via Wellington Street, Fitzwilliam Street, Glossop Road and then as normal route. B - Runs via Hope Valley College,

C - Does not run via Benty Lane or Sandygate Road. From Upper Hanover Street operates via Leavygreave Road, Gell Street, Glossop Road, West Street, Leopold Street, Pinstone
Street, Furnival Gate and then as normal route to Sheffield Interchange.

D - Operates during Greenwich Mean Time only, E - Operates during British Summer Time only.
Operators: HUL - Hulleys of Baslow, TM - TM Travel

273
™

1120
1132
1138
1145
1147
1152
1157
1202
1205
1207
1215
1220

273
™

1230
1235
1240
1243
1245
1252
1258
1303
1306
1312
1318
1332

- Saturday and school holidays only.

273
™

1410
1422
1428
1435
1437
1442
1447
1452
1455
1457
1505
1510

273
™

1530
1535
1540
1543
1545
1552
1558
1603
1606
1612
1618
1632

274
™

1650
1702
1708
1715

1718
1721
1723
1731
1736

274
™

1815
1819
1824
1826
1828

1831
1837
1843
1858

273
™

1650
1702
1708
1715
1717
1722
1727
1732
1735
1737
1745
1750

273
™
E

1815
1819
1824
1826
1828
1831
1836
1841
1844
1850
1856
1911

Sheffield Centre » Castleton

Castleton » Sheffield Centre



Stopping points for Hulleys of Baslow service 275

Sheffield, Interchange » Pond Street » Furnival Street » Furnival Gate » CharterRow » Western Bank
Whitham Road » Broombill Manchester Road » Tapton Hill Crosspool Rivelin

Hollow Meadows » Ashopton A57 » AshoptonRoad » Yorkshire Bridge Bamford Main Road
Station Road » Bus Turnaround » Hathersage Hathersage Road » Castleton Road » Main Road
Station Road Grindleford Road » Grindleford Main Road » Froggatt B6001 » Calver

Grindleford Road » A623 Stoney Middleton The Avenue » TheDale » Eyam The Square

Church Street » HawkhillRoad » Church Street » The Square » Stoney Middleton The Dale

The Avenue » Calver » A623 Baslow Road » Kingsgate » Hassop Road » Hassop B6001
HassopRoad » Baslow Road » Square » Bakewell, Rutland Square

Bakewell, Rutland Square Baslow Road » Hassop Hassop Road » B6001 Calver Hassop Road
Baslow Road » Kingsgate » A623 Stoney Middleton The Avenue » TheDale » Eyam

The Square » Church Street » HawkhillRoad » Church Street » The Square » Stoney Middleton

The Dale » The Avenue » Calver Grindleford Road » Froggatt B6001 Grindleford Main Road
Grindleford Road » Hathersage Station Road » Castleton Road Hathersage Road » Bamford

Bus Turnaround » Station Road » MainRoad » AshoptonRoad » Yorkshire Bridge » Ashopton

A57 » Hollow Meadows Manchester Road » Rivelin Crosspool » Sandygate Road » Tapton Hill
Manchester Road » Broomhill Fulwood Road » Whitham Road » Western Bank Moore Street

Eyre Street » Furnival Street » Paternoster Row » Sheffield, Interchange



275 » Monday to Saturday

See notes:

Sheffield, Interchange

Crosspool, Manchester Rd/Benty Ln
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Bamford, Station Rd/Saltergate Ln
Hathersage, Station Rd/Little John
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant
Calver, Grindleford Rd/Calver Sough
Eyam, Coach Park

Stoney Middleton, The Avenue/Royal Oak
Calver, Bridge
Bakewell, Rutland Sq/Square

275 » Monday to Saturday

See notes:

Bakewell, Rutland Sqg/Square

Calver, Bridge

Stoney Middleton, The Avenue/Royal Oak
Eyam, Coach Park

Calver, Grindleford Rd/Calver Sough
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant
Hathersage, Station Rd/Little John
Bamford, Sickleholme/Bus Turnaround
Bamford, Main Rd/Derwent Hotel
Yorkshire Bridge, Yorkshire Bridge Hotel
Ashopton, A57/Ladybower Inn
Crosspool, Sandygate Rd/Post Office
Sheffield, Interchange

No Service Sunday

Notes: SSH - Saturdays and School holidays only. A - Not Saturdays, operates to Hulleys depot (Baslow) at 1742.

0915
0917
0919
0924
0930
0937
0943
0947
0949
1004

1035
1050
1052
1056
1102
1106
1113
1118
1120
1122
1124
1137
1154

1115
1117
1119
1124
1130
1137
1143
1147
1149
1204

1235
1250
1252
1256
1302
1306
1313
1318
1320
1322
1324
1337
1354

1244
1301
1313
1315
1317
1319
1324
1330
1337
1343
1347
1349
1404

1435
1450
1452
1456
1502
1506
1513
1518
1520
1522

SSH

1525
1527
1529
1534
1540
1547

1548
1602

Sheffield Centre » Bakewell

Bakewell » Sheffield Centre
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